7. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.	13. EFFECTIVE OF	TE TA REQUISITION	URCHASE REQ. NO.	S. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
Mod 8	6/26/6	\$		I service in the control of the cont
6. ISSUED BY	- 10710	2, ADMINISTERED	BY (If other than Item	61 0000
U.S. Nuclear Regulato	COOL L			coor L
Division of Contracts	y commission			
Washington, D.C. 2055				
Southwest Research Ins		end ZIP Code)	. WI SA AMENON	SENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
6220 Culebra Road San Antonio, Texas 782	84		98. DATED 2	SEE ITEM II)
			IOA MOCIFI	CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE
			NRC-02	2-88-005
			X 108. DATED	(SEE ITEM 13)
ODE	FACILITY CODE		10/15/	87
11.1	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF	manufacture of the same of the	
The above numbered solicitation is a	mended as set forth in Item 14, T	he hour and date specified	for receipt of Offers	is extended. is not ex
ffers must acknowledge receipt of this ar	mendment prior to the hour and o	date specified in the solicita	tion or as amended, by	one of the following methods.
b) By completing Items 8 and 15, and ret ibmitted; or (c) By separate letter or te ENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If b Iter, provided each telegram or letter ma	legram which includes a reference IE DESIGNATED FOR THE REC by virtue of this amendment you kes reference to the solicitation a	to the solicitation and ame CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR desire to change an offer all	endment numbers. FAIL TO THE HOUR AND ready submitted, such cl	URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT hance may be made by teleoram of
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIO	ON DATA (Il required)			
		# 31X0200.508		
	ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M DIFIES THE CONTRACT/O			IS,
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10	D DUDSHANT TO CO.			A ARE MADE IN THE CON.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT	TH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO	OTHE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 43.103(h).	s truch as changes in poying office
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEN	MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY O	oF:	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modifice				
The of modified	tion end euthority)			
MPORTANT: Contractor X 15	The same of the sa	this document and return the frection headings, including	or copies	to the issuing office
SEE ATTACHED				
8807180133 880629 PDR CONTR				
NRC-02-88-005 PD	C			
t as provided herein, all terms and confect.	dilions of the document reference	ed in Item yA or 10A, 45 h	eretofore changed, rem	ains unchanged and in full force
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ITYP				G OFFICER (Type or print)
		Mary H. Mac	e	
ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		ED 168. UNITED STATES	A MERICA	16C. DATE SIGNE
(Sureture of person suthorized to	o eign)	Signatur	e of Confracting Office	16/00/18

30-105

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-02-88-005 Modification 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$25,000 and to incorporate the award fee earned for the first period, October 15, 1987 through April 14, 1988.

Subsection B.2, Paragraphs B, D and E are revised and Paragraph F is added as follows:

B. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to the contract is increased by \$25,000 from \$4,151,200 to \$4,176,200. Estimated reimbursable costs are increased by \$23,148 from \$3,843,703 to \$3,866,851. The available award fee is increased by \$1,852 from \$307,497 to \$309,349. The base fee remains 0.

Notwithstanding the award fee as referenced above, the actual award fee pool will be as stated in the award fee plan. The award fee plan will reflect the actual fee pool based on cumulative estimated costs for performance of approved operations plans in year one of the contract.

D. Total funds currently obligated are as follows:

APPN: 31X0200.508 APPN: 31X0200.508
B&R: 50-19-03-01 B&R: 50-19-02-01
FIN: D1035-8 FIN: D1070-8
AMOUNT: \$3,400,000 AMOUNT: \$176,200

APPN: 31X200608 B&R: 601940 FIN: B6666 Amount: \$600,000

Total Amount Obligated: \$4,176,200

- E. Under RES delete the amount of "\$163,826" and insert the amount of "\$475,826" in lieu thereof.
- F. The total award fee available; the award fee earned thus far and the evaluation periods applicable thereto are as follows:

No. Evaluation Period							Available Award Fee	Award Fee Earned	
1 2							1988 1988	\$102,009 \$136,871	\$102,009 TBD

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.